
CLAY

BARTON

DADE

WRIGHT

BOLLINGER

HICKORY

PULASKI

MACON

IRON

NEWTON

STONE

BARRY

CEDAR

SALINE
HOWARD

COOPER

LINN

LIVINGSTON

DALLAS LACLEDE

POLK

SHELBY MARION

BUCHANAN CALDWELL

TANEY

OZARK

SULLIVAN

MADISON

CAPE
GIRARDEAU

PETTIS
MONITEAU

COLE

GASCONADE
OSAGE

MORGAN

BENTON

MILLER MARIES

CAMDEN

AUDRAIN

LAFAYETTE

BOONE
LINCOLN

JACKSON

MONTGOMERY

CALLAWAY
WARREN

ST. CHARLES

JOHNSON

CLINTON

CHARITON
RALLSMONROE

CARROLL

PIKE

RANDOLPH
PLATTE

RAY

FRANKLINHENRY JEFFERSON

BATES

WASHINGTON

ST. CLAIR

CRAWFORD

ST. FRANCOISVERNON

PHELPS

DEKALB

DENT

SHANNON

HOWELL
BUTLER

NEW MADRID

JASPER

REYNOLDS

TEXAS
WAYNE

SCOTT

STODDARD

MISSISSIPPI

LAWRENCE

CHRISTIAN

GREENE

CLARK
ATCHISON SCOTLAND

NODAWAY

SCHUYLERPUTNAMWORTH

MERCER

HARRISON

GENTRY

CASS

ST. LOUIS CITY

DAVIESS

CARTER

ST. LOUIS

ADAIR

KNOX

HOLT
GRUNDY

LEWIS

ANDREW

OREGON
RIPLEY

DUNKLIN

PEMISCOT

WEBSTER

DOUGLAS

MCDONALD

STE.
GENEVIEVE

PERRY

FORT
LEONARD

WOOD

CEDAR
HILL

CAMERON

SEDALIA

FORSYTH

PARK
HILLS

TRENTON

KANSAS
CITY

LEBANON

CARUTHERSVILLE

PLEASANT
HILL

FARMINGTON

ROLLA

DE SOTO

WARRENSBURG

WILLARD

DEXTER

CARTHAGE

ST. CLAIR

TROY

MACON

EXCELSIOR
SPRINGS

NEVADA

BOLIVAR

HANNIBAL

UNION

WHITEMAN
AFB

HARRISONVILLE

PERRYVILLE

KIRKSVILLE

SPRINGFIELD

WASHINGTON
JEFFERSON

CITY

WARRENTON

KEARNEY

JOPLIN

MARSHFIELD

AURORA SIKESTON

MEXICO

BOONVILLE

WEST
PLAINS

MONETT

CAPE
GIRARDEAU

MOBERLY

MARSHALL

KENNETT

MARYVILLE

SULLIVAN

ST.
JOSEPH

NEOSHO

FULTON

SCOTT
CITY

BOWLING
GREEN

CLINTON

POPLAR
BLUFF

BRANSON

CHILLICOTHE

COLUMBIA

SAVANNAH

CHARLESTON

ST. LOUIS

UV744

UV150

UV100

UV171

UV291

UV370

¬«94

¬«30

¬«6

¬«8

¬«72

¬«27

¬«25

¬«32

¬«47

¬«37

¬«21

¬«76

¬«34

¬«53

¬«10

¬«17

¬«43

¬«13

¬«5

¬«19

¬«7

¬«51

£¤412

£¤136

£¤160

£¤136

£¤136

£¤169

£¤67

£¤67

£¤63

£¤59
£¤36 £¤36

£¤36

£¤67

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤40
£¤71

£¤60

£¤50

£¤50

£¤50

£¤50

£¤63

£¤63

£¤63

£¤65

£¤65

£¤24

£¤24
£¤24

£¤24

£¤60

£¤60

£¤60 £¤60

£¤54
£¤54

£¤54

£¤54

£¤54

£¤59

£¤61

£¤63

£¤61

£¤63

£¤65

£¤65

£¤65

£¤65

£¤71

£¤69

§̈¦64

§̈¦29

§̈¦29

§̈¦72

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55§̈¦49

§̈¦49

§̈¦49

§̈¦49

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦70
§̈¦70 §̈¦70

§̈¦70
§̈¦70

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

§̈¦57

§̈¦435

§̈¦670
§̈¦635

§̈¦170

§̈¦470

§̈¦155

§̈¦270

§̈¦229

§̈¦255

NATIONAL HIGHWAY SYSTEM
Approved by Congress November 1995

(\\ghhvwp07)Z:\MapProjects\NHS\NHS_State2022.mxd

Transportation Planning
105 W. Capitol Ave.

Jefferson City, MO 65102
Phone:  (573) 526-2587

Fax:  (573) 526-8052
June 2022

MISSOURI
Statewide

µ
INTERMODAL AIRPORT
INTERMODAL PORT
INTERMODAL PUBLIC
INTERMODAL RAIL TRUCK
INTERSTATE (NHS)
OTHER NHS
URBAN AREAS


